2
DC controlled screwdrivers
30 Volts Micro torque  Hybrid series – 0,03 to 0,6 Nm......................................................... p.5
40 Volts Hybrid series – 0,5 to 4,4 Nm ..................................................................................... p.5
40 & 30 volts Fixtured spindle Hybrid series – 0,03 to 4,4 Nm .......................................... p.5
HDC controllers – HDC 40 i – HDC 30 i .................................................................................... p.6
Accessories ..................................................................................................................................... p.6
Brushless electric screwdrivers

Prevents screw fastening errors!
Supervised process!1
Model Key features Inputs features Outputs features Code
SCOUT II
> Password protection
> Display of total fastened screw number
> Display of remaining screw number
> Built-in fastening time measurement function
> Alarms: leds + several buzzers
> Easy programming by scroll menu and self learning mode
> Wall mountable
> Cycle start
> Driver lock/unlock
> OK
> NG
> Buzzer alarm
> Cycle end 1074000
XS-40D
SMPS Technology Inside!
Set up to 7 tightening programs
Easy programming thanks
to the Scout II manager
software !
Delivered with :
- Connection cable on controller
- I/O connection cable
12
Accessories For GX Series
Screw Vacuum Pickups (for GX - 30 Volts only)
Accessories
Vacuum pick up assembly is provided
without the sleeve (on request).
The recommended bit length is 44 mm.
Thread size : 4mm.
N° Wire Color Signal XS-38D Interface converter
1 ORANGE Spare
2 ORANGE STRIPE Torque Up
3 BLUE Motor Run
4 BLUE STRIPE Common for 2&3 wire
5 GREEN
Driver Lock   6 GREEN STRIPE
7 BROWN No use
8 BROWN STRIPE Spare
Converted signals by U-3B converter from XS-40D• Model U-3B
• Weight : 75g
• Size : 75(W) x 61(D) x 20(H)mm
• Type of signals :
- open collector by optocoupler (reversed)
- relay contact N.C
- Relay contact N.O
PLC Interface
PLC interface U-3B
Code 1041520
Vacuum pick up
Code 1041214
Designation Torque ring cover Black Ring for arm mounting for GX (30 Volts) only Spiral cable 4 m
Code 1041213 (for GX 30 Volts)
1041205 (for GX 40 Volts) 1000223 1010413
Designation Lock key* Lock key firmware upgrade* Pistol grip for 40 Volts
Code 1044850 1000222 1010420
Angle head for 30 Volts and 40 Volts
1000220 | 1000221
* Available only for standard series GX 30 & 40 Volts.
13
For GX Series
Converted signals by U-3B converter from XS-40D
GA Series
• designed for operator comfort : light weight and small sized, full ergonomic
design